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approve recommendationCity Council3/17/2020 1 Pass

Recommendation to refer to City Attorney damage claims received between March 2, 2020
and March 9, 2020.

In compliance with California law, the attached list of claims for damages is hereby presented
to the City Council.  The attached report lists claims for damages received by the Office of the
City Clerk as of 12:00 noon each Monday (if Monday is a holiday, then the proceeding
Friday).

Upon approval of the suggested action, the Office of the City Clerk will forward the list of
claims for damages and copies of the corresponding documents to the City Attorney for
further review and investigation.

The processing of claims for damages is a budgeted service within the Office of the City
Clerk FY20 Budget.

Approve recommendation.

MONIQUE DE LA GARZA
CITY CLERK

Prepared by:

Bojorquez, Ivan $   Amount Unknown

Brown, Gregory Amount Unknown

City Light & Power, Inc. 362.44

Crosswell, Veronica Amount Unknown

Frerer, Alicia 2,914.68

Gallandt, Madeleine 257.00

Gray-Chatman, Franchm Amount Unknown

Hernandez, Eduardo 11,700.00

Hernandez, Yolanda Amount Unknown

Lim, Serina Amount Unknown

Maynard, April Anice Amount Unknown

Philpott, Aubrey Amount Unknown

Rosales, Ursula 2,100.00

Sifuentes, Alicia Amount Unknown

State Farm, Subrogee for           Yvonne Herpin 14,659.23

Torres, Martin 3,141.84

Ulaeto, Malchijah T. Amount Unknown

Ulaeto, Malchijah T. Amount Unknown

Ulaeto, Malchijah T. Amount Unknown

Ulaeto, Malchijah T. Amount Unknown

Ulaeto, Malchijah T. Amount Unknown

Ulaeto, Malchijah T. Amount Unknown

Wayne, Dave 221.00

Younger, Sheena Amount Unknown
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